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ADC’s FiberNow™ Quick-Ship Patch Cord Program

Developed to meet growing demand, ADC’s FiberNow™ Quick-Ship Patch Cord Program offers an extensive line of fiber patch 
cord assemblies that can be shipped within three days of order. All patch cords shown in this document are included in the 
program and are eligible for quick shipment. 

ADC’s patch cords are used throughout the network in cross-connect, testing and equipment areas. Used to link valuable 
optical equipment, they can meet virtually any application. All ADC’s patch cords undergo extensive manufacturing and 
inspection process to meet the performance specifications of any network.

TracerLight® Singlemode Patch Cords*

Simplex

SC/UPC to SC/UPC SC/UPC to LC/UPC LC/UPC to LC/UPC SC/APC to SC/APC

FTL-7/7-D001M FTL-7/C-D001M FTL-C/C-D001M FTL-E/E-D001M

FTL-7/7-D003M FTL-7/C-D003M FTL-C/C-D003M FTL-E/E-D003M

FTL-7/7-D005M FTL-7/C-D005M FTL-C/C-D005M FTL-E/E-D005M

FTL-7/7-D006M FTL-7/C-D006M FTL-C/C-D006M FTL-E/E-D006M

FTL-7/7-D007M FTL-7/C-D007M FTL-C/C-D007M FTL-E/E-D007M

FTL-7/7-D010M FTL-7/C-D010M FTL-C/C-D010M FTL-E/E-D010M

FTL-7/7-D012M FTL-7/C-D012M FTL-C/C-D012M FTL-E/E-D012M

FTL-7/7-D015M FTL-7/C-D015M FTL-C/C-D015M FTL-E/E-D015M

FTL-7/7-D020M FTL-7/C-D020M FTL-C/C-D020M FTL-E/E-D020M

Duplex

SC/UPC to SC/UPC SC/UPC to LC/UPC LC/UPC to LC/UPC SC/APC to SC/APC

FTL-77Z001M FTL-7CZ001M FTL-CCZ001M FTL-EEZ001M

FTL-77Z003M FTL-7CZ003M FTL-CCZ003M FTL-EEZ003M

FTL-77Z005M FTL-7CZ005M FTL-CCZ005M FTL-EEZ005M

FTL-77Z006M FTL-7CZ006M FTL-CCZ006M FTL-EEZ006M

FTL-77Z007M FTL-7CZ007M FTL-CCZ007M FTL-EEZ007M

FTL-77Z010M FTL-7CZ010M FTL-CCZ010M FTL-EEZ010M

FTL-77Z012M FTL-7CZ012M FTL-CCZ012M FTL-EEZ012M

FTL-77Z015M FTL-7CZ015M FTL-CCZ015M FTL-EEZ015M

FTL-77Z020M FTL-7CZ020M FTL-CCZ020M FTL-EEZ020M

*Requires use of TracerLight® Power Source; described on page 2 of this document.
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Duplex Only

SC to SC SC to LC LC to LC

FTL-99E001M FTL-9PE001M FTL-PPE001M

FTL-99E003M FTL-9PE003M FTL-PPE003M

FTL-99E005M FTL-9PE005M FTL-PPE005M

FTL-99E006M FTL-9PE006M FTL-PPE006M

FTL-99E007M FTL-9PE007M FTL-PPE007M

FTL-99E010M FTL-9PE010M FTL-PPE010M

FTL-99E012M FTL-9PE012M FTL-PPE012M

FTL-99E015M FTL-9PE015M FTL-PPE015M

FTL-99E020M FTL-9PE020M FTL-PPE020M

TracerLight® Power Source
Used in conjunction with TracerLight® patch cords, the TracerLight® power  
source allows users to easily locate and distinguish specific connectors. This 
patented product dramatically minimizes the risk of taking the incorrect fiber  
out of service and lowers operational costs through improved system turn-up 
speed and accuracy. The power source provides approximately 80 hours of 
continuous service and automatically shuts off when idle for one hour. End of 
battery life is indicated by a slowing blink rate. Two AA batteries are included. 

Description 	 Catalog Number

TracerLight® power source 	 FTL-PS

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

TracerLight® Power Source 
FTL-PS

TracerLight® Multimode Patch Cords (50/125 µm)*

*Requires use of TracerLight® Power Source; described below.
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Duplex Only

SC to SC SC to LC LC to LC

FPC2-MSC-A-1M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-1M FPC2-MLC-A-1M

FPC2-MSC-A-3M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-3M FPC2-MLC-A-3M

FPC2-MSC-A-5M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-5M FPC2-MLC-A-5M

FPC2-MSC-A-6M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-6M FPC2-MLC-A-6M

FPC2-MSC-A-7M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-7M FPC2-MLC-A-7M

FPC2-MSC-A-10M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-10M FPC2-MLC-A-10M

FPC2-MSC-A-12M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-12M FPC2-MLC-A-12M

FPC2-MSC-A-15M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-15M FPC2-MLC-A-15M

FPC2-MSC-A-20M FPC2-MSC/MLC-A-20M FPC2-MLC-A-20M

Standard Singlemode Patch Cords

Standard Multimode Patchcords (50/125 µm)

Simplex

SC/UPC to SC/UPC SC/UPC to LC/UPC LC/UPC to LC/UPC SC/APC to SC/APC

FPCM-SPSC-1M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-1M FPCM-SPLC-1M FPCM-APSC-1M

FPCM-SPSC-3M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-3M FPCM-SPLC-3M FPCM-APSC-3M

FPCM-SPSC-5M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-5M FPCM-SPLC-5M FPCM-APSC-5M

FPCM-SPSC-6M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-6M FPCM-SPLC-6M FPCM-APSC-6M

FPCM-SPSC-7M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-7M FPCM-SPLC-7M FPCM-APSC-7M

FPCM-SPSC-10M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-10M FPCM-SPLC-10M FPCM-APSC-10M

FPCM-SPSC-12M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-12M FPCM-SPLC-12M FPCM-APSC-12M

FPCM-SPSC-15M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-15M FPCM-SPLC-15M FPCM-APSC-15M

FPCM-SPSC-20M FPCM-SPSC/PLC-20M FPCM-SPLC-20M FPCM-APSC-20M

Duplex

SC/UPC to SC/UPC SC/UPC to LC/UPC LC/UPC to LC/UPC SC/APC to SC/APC

FPC2-SPSC-1M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-1M FPC2-SPLC-1M FPC2-APSC-1M

FPC2-SPSC-3M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-3M FPC2-SPLC-3M FPC2-APSC-3M

FPC2-SPSC-5M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-5M FPC2-SPLC-5M FPC2-APSC-5M

FPC2-SPSC-6M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-6M FPC2-SPLC-6M FPC2-APSC-6M

FPC2-SPSC-7M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-7M FPC2-SPLC-7M FPC2-APSC-7M

FPC2-SPSC-10M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-10M FPC2-SPLC-10M FPC2-APSC-10M

FPC2-SPSC-12M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-12M FPC2-SPLC-12M FPC2-APSC-12M

FPC2-SPSC-15M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-15M FPC2-SPLC-15M FPC2-APSC-15M

FPC2-SPSC-20M FPC2-SPSC/PLC-20M FPC2-SPLC-20M FPC2-APSC-20M
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Optical Performance Specifications

Singlemode Ultra 
Polish Connectors (UPC)
	 Insertion Loss 
		  (1310 and 1550 nm)
	 Return Loss 
		  (1310 and 1550 nm)
	 Fiber Recess
	 Apex Offset
	 Radius of Curvature
Singlemode Angled 
Polish Connectors (APC)
	 Insertion Loss 
		  (1310 and 1550 nm)
	 Return Loss 
		  (1310 and 1550 nm)
	 Polished Endface Radius
	 Fiber Recess
	 Apex Offset
	 Endface Angle
Multimode Ultra 
Polish Connectors
	 Insertion Loss 
		  (1300 nm)
	 Return Loss 
		  (1300 nm)

SC		
0.35 dB max.
0.15 dB typical
-65 dB min.B

5 - 15 mm
-100 to +50 nm
50 µm
8˚ ± 0.5

SC			  LC
0.3 dB max.	 0.3 dB max.

-20 dB min.	 -20 dB max.

SC			  LC
0.2 dB max.	 0.3 dB max.
0.09 dB typical	 0.1 dB typical
-57 dB min.	 -55 dB min.

± 50 nm	 -100 to +50 nm
50 µm max.	 50 µm max.
10-25 mm	 10-25 mm

Item	 Specifications	 EIA/TIA Test	 Item Specifications	 EIA/TIA Test

Temperature shock	 FOTP-3		  Cable flex	 FOTP-1A
Humidity	 FOTP-5		  Cable retention	 FOTP-6
Temperature life	 FOTP-4		  Cable twist	 FOTP-36
Mating durability	 FOTP-21		  Impact	 FOTP-2
Vibration	 FOTP-11

Every patch cord manufactured by ADC is designed to pass rigorous qualification testing that includes: 
EIA/TIA Industry Standards according to Fiber Optic Test Procedures (FOTP).

Mechanical and Environmental Chararacteristics


